Chevalier
College

FORTES IN FIDE | STRONG IN FAITH

The Chev Shop — Price List

Girls

Uniform item

Junior — Years 7 to 10 | Senior—Years 11 and 12

Summer dress — Junior

Summer dress — Ladies

Summer dress — Ladies

Summer dress — Ladies

Skirt — Winter only (Term 2 and 3)
Blue blouse - short sleeve — Junior
Blue blouse - long sleeve — Junior
White blouse — short sleeve — Senior
White blouse — long sleeve — Senior
Junior girls' tab

Senior girls’ tab

College jumper

College jumper

College jumper

Blazer — maroon

Black tights 70+ Denier

College white socks

Boys

Uniform item

Junior — Years 7 to 10 | Senior—Years 11 and 12

Shorts — grey (Terms 1 and 4 only)
Shorts — grey (Terms 1 and 4 only)
Trousers — grey

Trousers — grey

Blue shirt — short sleeve — Junior
Blue shirt — long sleeve — Junior
White shirt — short sleeve — Senior
White shirt — long sleeve — Senior
College tie — Junior and Senior
College jumper

College jumper

Size

6-12
4-16
18-22
24-28
All sizes
All sizes
All sizes
All sizes

All sizes

10-16
18-22
24-28
Regular sizes
All sizes

All sizes

Size

Youth 7-18
Men 4-15
Youth 9-18
Men 4-14
8-30
All sizes
All sizes

All sizes

10-16
18-22

Price

$100.00
$105.00
$112.00
$119.00
$120.00
$45.00
$47.00
$45.00
$47.00
$8.00
$19.00
$90.00
$95.00
$101.00
$226.00
$10.00
$12.00

Price

$55.00
$61.00
$60.00
$65.00
$45.00
$47.00
$45.00
$47.00
$26.00
$90.00
$95.00

Code

(Office Use Only)

1550-1553
1555-1561
1562-1564
1565-1567
2660-2671
2499-2511
2780-2791
2520-2531
2795-2806
1593
1594
1501-1504
1505-1507
1508-1510
2170-2180
1625-1629

1618-1621

Code

(Office Use Only)

1356-1364

1365-1376

1299-1308

1312-1335

2540-2553

2745-2758

2560-2573

2760-2773

1591 and 1595

1501-1504

1505-1507
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College jumper
Leather belt — black
Blazer — black

College grey socks

24-28

All sizes
Regular sizes

All sizes

Sports (PDHPE and Extra Curriculum) — girls and boys

Uniform item

College sports polo
College sports shorts
College sports jumper
College tracksuit pants

Basketball singlet — All teams (unisex)

Shorts — Firsts Basketball and Soccer (unisex)
Cricket polo — All teams

Cricket Baggy — Firsts

Football (soccer) jersey - All teams (unisex)
Hockey skirt — Junior

Hockey shirt — Firsts

Hockey skirt — Firsts

Netball dress — All teams

Rugby shorts — All teams

Rugby jersey — All teams

Tennis shirt — Firsts

Touch Football shirt — All teams (unisex)

College white sports socks

College football socks — boys (maroon with blue top)
College football/hockey socks — girls (maroon)

College rugby socks — (maroon and blue stripe)

Optional items - girls and boys

Uniform item

College scarf (Terms 2 and 3 only)
College beanie (Terms 2 and 3 only)

Size

All sizes
All sizes
All sizes

All sizes
All sizes

All sizes
All sizes
All sizes
All sizes
All sizes
All sizes
All sizes

All sizes

All sizes

All sizes

All sizes
All sizes
All sizes
All sizes
All sizes

All sizes

Size

$101.00 1508-1510
$25.00 1600-1608
$231.00 2161-2168
$12.00 1635-1638
Price (OfficS(L)Jgee only)
$45.00 1200-1210
$40.00 2731-2740
$70.00 2644-2654
$55.00 1011-1035
wow
$52.00 2336-2342
$50.00 1821-1826
$74.00 2314
$62.00 1131-1135
$43.00 1080-1085
$64.00 2348-2355
$65.00 2840.2845
$88.00 250.2260
$45.00 1048—11015;2 1167-
$85.00 1056-12%655 2306-
$50.00 2360-2362
$53.00 2380-2389
$12.00 1619-1621
$20.00 1096-1099
$20.00 1094-1095
$20.00 1091-1093
Price (OfficS(L)Jgee only)
$38.00 1590
$25.00 e
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All-weather black jacket All sizes $130.00 2631-2643
College cap $15.00 1588
Bucket hat $15.00 1597-1598
Visor $15.00 1586
College backpack - Airopak $80.00 1001
College backpack - Chiropak $120.00 1002
College hair ribbon $250/ m 1000

Please note: Prices are subject to change.
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