

Girls

Uniform item Junior – Years 7 to 10 Senior – Years 11 and 12	Size	Price	Code (Office Use Only)
Summer dress – Junior	6–12	\$100.00	1550-1553
Summer dress – Ladies	4–16	\$105.00	1555-1561
Summer dress – Ladies	18–22	\$112.00	1562-1564
Summer dress – Ladies	24–28	\$119.00	1565-1567
Skirt – Winter only (Term 2 and 3)	All sizes	\$120.00	2660-2671
Blue blouse – short sleeve – Junior	All sizes	\$45.00	2499-2511
Blue blouse – long sleeve – Junior	All sizes	\$47.00	2780-2791
White blouse – short sleeve – Senior	All sizes	\$45.00	2520-2531
White blouse – long sleeve – Senior	All sizes	\$47.00	2795-2806
Junior girls' tab		\$8.00	1593
Senior girls' tab		\$19.00	1594
College jumper	10–16	\$90.00	1501-1504
College jumper	18–22	\$95.00	1505-1507
College jumper	24–28	\$101.00	1508-1510
Blazer – maroon	Regular sizes	\$226.00	2170-2180
Black tights 70+ Denier	All sizes	\$10.00	1625-1629
College white socks	All sizes	\$12.00	1618-1621

Boys

Uniform item Junior – Years 7 to 10 Senior – Years 11 and 12	Size	Price	Code (Office Use Only)
Shorts – grey (Terms 1 and 4 only)	Youth 7–18	\$55.00	1356-1364
Shorts – grey (Terms 1 and 4 only)	Men 4–15	\$61.00	1365-1376
Trousers – grey	Youth 9–18	\$60.00	1299-1308
Trousers – grey	Men 4–14	\$65.00	1312-1335
Blue shirt – short sleeve – Junior	8-30	\$45.00	2540-2553
Blue shirt – long sleeve – Junior	All sizes	\$47.00	2745-2758
White shirt – short sleeve – Senior	All sizes	\$45.00	2560-2573
White shirt – long sleeve – Senior	All sizes	\$47.00	2760-2773
College tie – Junior and Senior		\$26.00	1591 and 1595
College jumper	10–16	\$90.00	1501-1504
College jumper	18–22	\$95.00	1505-1507



College jumper	24–28	\$101.00	1508-1510
Leather belt – black	All sizes	\$25.00	1600-1608
Blazer – black	Regular sizes	\$231.00	2161-2168
College grey socks	All sizes	\$12.00	1635-1638

Sports (PDHPE and Extra Curriculum) – girls and boys

Uniform item	Size	Price	Code (Office Use Only)
College sports polo	All sizes	\$45.00	1200-1210
College sports shorts	All sizes	\$40.00	2731-2740
College sports jumper	All sizes	\$70.00	2644-2654
College tracksuit pants	All sizes	\$55.00	1011-1035
Basketball singlet – All teams (unisex)	All sizes	\$53.00	2319-2323, 2330- 2335, 2720-2729
Shorts – Firsts Basketball and Soccer (unisex)	All sizes	\$52.00	2336-2342
Cricket polo – All teams	All sizes	\$50.00	1821-1826
Cricket Baggy – Firsts	All sizes	\$74.00	2314
Football (soccer) jersey - All teams (unisex)	All sizes	\$62.00	1131-1135
Hockey skirt – Junior	All sizes	\$43.00	1080-1085
Hockey shirt – Firsts	All sizes	\$64.00	2348-2355
Hockey skirt – Firsts	All sizes	\$65.00	2840-2845
Netball dress – All teams	All sizes	\$88.00	2250-2260
Rugby shorts – All teams	All sizes	\$45.00	1048-1054, 1167- 1173
Rugby jersey – All teams	All sizes	\$85.00	1056-1066, 2306- 2308
Tennis shirt – Firsts	All sizes	\$50.00	2360-2362
Touch Football shirt – All teams (unisex)	All sizes	\$53.00	2380-2389
College white sports socks	All sizes	\$12.00	1619-1621
College football socks – boys (maroon with blue top)	All sizes	\$20.00	1096-1099
College football/hockey socks – girls (maroon)	All sizes	\$20.00	1094-1095
College rugby socks – (maroon and blue stripe)	All sizes	\$20.00	1091-1093

Optional items – girls and boys

Uniform item	Size	Price	Code (Office Use Only)
College scarf (Terms 2 and 3 only)		\$38.00	1590
College beanie (Terms 2 and 3 only)		\$25.00	1587



All-weather black jacket	All sizes	\$130.00	2631-2643
College cap		\$15.00	1588
Bucket hat		\$15.00	1597-1598
Visor		\$15.00	1586
College backpack - Airopak		\$80.00	1001
College backpack - Chiropak		\$120.00	1002
College hair ribbon		\$2.50 / m	1000

Please note: Prices are subject to change.